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BracketMale Brown Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 8 mins 5 1

A33

A39

A40

A46

Egawa Kenji
TK TRAINING CENTER

Kiyoshi Harada
TEAM LEGNUM

Kazufumi Matuura
GRACIE BARRA

Akito Nakanishi
G-FREE

Kouji Okubo
FUJITA JIU-JITSU


